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Robin Ikkutisluk <robin.ikkutisluk@nwb-oen.ca>

[Licensing] Sanikulaq WL renewal application
1 message

Roy, Bhabesh <BRoy@gov.nu.ca> Mon, Sep 15, 2014 at 9:24 AM
To: Phyllis Beaulieu <phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca>, "licensing@nwb-oen.ca" <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: "Boyle, David" <DBoyle@gov.nu.ca>, "Ruediger, Ralph" <RRuediger@gov.nu.ca>, "Toonoo, Timoon"
<TToonoo@gov.nu.ca>

Hi Phyllis

This is 9th e-mail.

I am requesting you to transfer Water Supply O&M Part II from your ftp site. We submitted this volume along with
the previous application. It is too big to send by e-mail.

Secondly during the review process by the Technical Advisor, We will be submitting Sanikiluaq Hydrology
Assessment Report.

 

I understand SONIA is handling this file. I will be in touch with her as soon as she will receive documents from
you.

 

Please contact me if I have missed anything or if you have any question or concern of this file.

 

I just remind you that initial submission was made in November 2013.

 

We are resubmitting the renewal application along with all the O&M Manuals to satisfy  the requirements to renew
the licence as soon as possible.

 

Please confirm once you receive all the e-mails and successfully open these documents.

 

Thanks and have a good day.

 

Bhabesh

 

Bhabesh Roy, M.A.Sc., P.Eng.

Municipal Planning Engineer

Community Government Services

http://m.a.sc/
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Baffin Region, Government of Nunavut

P.O.Box 379, Pond Inlet, X0A 0S0

Ph-867 899 7314

Fax-867 899 7328

E-mail: broy@gov.nu.ca

 

tel:867%20899%207314
tel:867%20899%207328
mailto:broy@gov.nu.ca

